

Sequentur Named to Inc.'s Second Annual Power Partner Awards

CLEARWATER, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, October 24, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Sequentur LLC, an award-winning Managed IT Service Provider (MSP), today announced it's recognition on Inc.'s prestigious 2023 Power Partner list. This accolade acknowledges Sequentur's exceptional dedication to excellence and innovation within the IT industry.

Inc.'s Power Partner list is a highly regarded annual recognition that highlights companies for their outstanding contributions, market influence, and significant impact on the business landscape. Sequentur's inclusion on this list is a testament to its commitment to providing comprehensive IT solutions that empower their clients to thrive in today's digital landscape.



With a steadfast focus on delivering top-tier Managed IT Services, Sequentur has consistently demonstrated an acute understanding of the evolving Cybersecurity and Compliance needs of its clients. This accolade underscores the company's unwavering commitment to ensuring the security and compliance of its clients' data, systems, and operations.

"We are truly honored to be recognized as one of Inc.'s 2023 Power Partners." said Roman Gruzdev, Founder and CEO. "This acknowledgment reflects the dedication and hard work of our entire team. We are committed to delivering unmatched IT services, safeguarding our clients from cyber threats, and ensuring their adherence to regulatory requirements. It's a testament to our continued pursuit of excellence."

Sequentur's comprehensive suite of services includes proactive IT Management, Cybersecurity and Compliance solutions, and 24/7 helpdesk support, all aimed at enhancing business



We are truly honored to be recognized as one of Inc.'s 2023 Power Partners. It's a testament to our continued pursuit of excellence."

Roman Gruzdev, CEO & Founder of Sequentur

productivity, reducing risks, and maintaining a competitive edge in the digital landscape.

"Trusted B2B partners provide guidance and expertise that founders rely on at various steps of their organization's journey. Partners that possess a demonstrated ability to deliver quality support are at the core of entrepreneurship and help bring big ideas to life," says Scott Omelianuk, editor-in-chief of Inc. Business Media.

The Inc. 2023 Power Partner recognition adds to Sequentur's growing list of achievements and further solidifies the company's status as a leader in the IT Services and Cybersecurity sector.

To view Sequentur's Inc profile, go to: https://www.inc.com/profile/sequentur

###

About Sequentur LLC

Founded in 2007, Sequentur is a leading provider of Managed IT and Cybersecurity services that specializes in empowering businesses with the tools and solutions they need to excel in today's digital world. Sequentur has won numerous awards that showcase its commitment to excellence, innovation, and dedication to helping clients create a world where IT is not just another expense, but an essential tool of continued advancement and efficiency.

Eli Player
Sequentur
+1 703-260-1133
eplayer@sequentur.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/663843938

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.